

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), Sivakasi

(Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University, Reaccredited with "A" Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC & Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

NAAC SSR Cycle IV (2015-2020)

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.1. Average Percentage of Full Time Teachers

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS WITH EXPERIENCE (MICROBIOLOGY)



THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

DR. S. SUBHA RANJANI

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Mrs. A.Aruna, B.Sc., Secretary



Dr.(Mrs.)D.Sasireka, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.

Principal

Ref. No. SFRC / SF / APPT /2012-13/22

30.05.2012

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN. SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary Appointment – Lecturer - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * *

Ms. S.SUBHA RANJANI, M.Sc., M.Phil. is appointed temporarily as

Lecturer in the Department of Microbiology (Self-financed) in this College

for the academic year 2012-13 from11.06.2012.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 11.06.2012.

SEGRETARY
The Standard Firework
Rejaration
College for Women

★ Enlightenment of self ★ Enrichment with knowledge ★ Empowerment of women ★ Excellence through diligence ★

MRS. M. MANONMANI

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Mrs. A.Aruna, B.Sc., Secretary



Dr.(Mrs.)D.Sasireka, M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D. Principal

Ref. No. SFRC / SF / APPT /2013-14/5

2013-2014 from 01.06.2013.

30.05.2013

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary Appointment – Lecturer - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

Ms. M.MANONMANI M.Sc., DBT. is appointed temporarily as Lecturer in the

Department of Microbiology (Self financed) in this College for the academic year

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 01.06.2013.

RB

the Standard Frework
Standard Frework

* Enlightenment of self * Enrichment with knowledge * Empowerment of women * Excellence through diligence * Phone: 04562 - 220389 E-Mail: sfrc@sfrcollege.org.

Fax : 04562 - 226695

Website: www.sfrcollege.org.

MRS. M. KALEESWARI

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Madural Kamaraj University
Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Mrs. A.Aruna, 8 Sc. Secretary



Dr.(Mrs.)D.Sasireka, wase word Pro-Principal

Ref. No. SERC / SE / APPT /2013-14/4

30.05.2011

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN. SIVAKASI.

PRESENT : TMT. A. ARUNA, B.S.C.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

.....

Sub: The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi —Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment - Lecturer - Issue of Appointment Order - Reg.

Me. M.KALEESWARI, M.Sc., M.Phil. is appointed temporarily as Lecturer in the Department of Microbiology (Self financed) in this College for the academic year 2013-2014 from 01.06.2013.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 01.06.2013.

DD

The Star Jan J Frework

* Enlightenment of self * Enrichment with knowledge * Empowerment of women * Endince through difference to the street of women * E-Mail street street street or the street of women * E-Mail street street or the street of women * E-Mail street street or the street of women * E-Mail street street or the street o

DR. S. RADHA

SFRC / SF / APPT /2014-15/8

30.05.2014

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

Sub:- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

Dr.(Mrs.) S.RADHA, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D. is appointed temporarily as

Assistant Professor in the Department of Microbiology (Self financed) in this

College for the academic year 2014-2015 from 02.06.2014.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 02.06.2014.

RB

Ruend Radby own

SECRETARY
SECRETARY
The Standard Progworks
Raj (rather)
College for Women.

Ms. K. JEYADEVI

SFRC / SF / APPT /2017-18/14

31.05.2017

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Ms. K.JEYADEVI, M.Sc., M.Phil. is appointed temporarily as Assistant Professor in the Department of Microbiology (Self financed) in this College for the academic year 2017-2018 from 01.06.2017.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 01.06.2017.

SECRETARY
SECRETARY
The Standard Fireworks
Rajaratnam College
for Women,
SIVAKASI.

RB

Received Co. V

DR. A. KARTHIKA

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University
Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Mrs.A.Aruna, B.Sc., Secretary Phone No: 04562-220389 Fax : 04562-226695

Dr.(Mrs.)T.Palaneeswari, M.Com, M.Phil.,Ph.D.

Principal

E-mail : sfre@sfreollege.edu.in Website: www.sfreollege.edu.in

Ref.No: SFRC / SF / APPT /2019-2020/5

30.05.2019

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u>- The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Dr. A.KARTHIKA, M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D. is appointed temporarily as Assistant Professor under Self financed stream in the Department of Microbiology of this College for the academic year 2019-2020.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 03.06.2019.

SECRETARY SECRETARY

The Standard Fire Rajaratnam Collegior Women,

SIVAKASI.

RB

MRS. B. THIRUMALAIAMMAL

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI

Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University

Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC & College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Mrs.A.Aruna, B.Se., Secretary

Phone No: 04562-220389

Fax : 04562-226695



Dr.(Mrs.)T.Palaneeswari, M.Com,M.Phil.,Ph.D. Principal

E-mail : sfrc@sfrcollege.edu.in Website: www.sfrcollege.edu.in

Ref.No: SFRC / SF / APPT /2019-2020/20

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, THE S.F.R. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SIVAKASI.

PRESENT: TMT. A. ARUNA, B.Sc.

APPOINTMENT ORDER

<u>Sub:</u> The S.F.R.College For Women, Sivakasi –Teaching Staff - Temporary

Appointment – Assistant Professor - Issue of Appointment Order – Reg.

* * * * *

Mrs.THIRUMALAIYAMMAL, M.Sc., DMLT. is appointed temporarily as

Assistant Professor under Self financed stream in the Department of Microbiology

of this College for the academic year 2019-2020.

She is directed to join duty on the forenoon of 18.06.2019.

SECRETARY SECRETARY

The Standard Fireworks Rajaratnam

College for Women, SIVAKASI.

go

RB